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July - September 2020

# ISSUE
1. Economic
2. Family Issues
3. Family Issues
4. Family Issues
5. Community
Building

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

MONEY WISE

A weekday program helping listeners with

their financial questions and offering practical,

biblical and good-natured approach to

managing time, talents and resources hosted by

Rob West and Steve Moore.

MONEY WISE WEEKEND

FOCUS ON THE FAMILY

A program dedicated to dealing with various

family problems hosted by Jim Daly and John

Fuller included:

o J Baker tells of recovering from alcohol addiction.

e J & R Rogers share of healing and an honest marriage.

e Dr. K Koch introduces help to cultivate child’s gifts.

o Dr. B Corey tells how to help young adults thrive in

college.

M Seither offers ways to prepare for empty nest years.

e Lacey Sturm shares testimony of healing from despair
and suicide.

e Dr G Chapman & Ron Deal explore challenges with
blended families.
A panel discusses importance of informed voting.

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS

A weekly program offering life-changing

insight and realistic advice for marriages

hosted by Dr. Gary Chapman.

FAMILY LIFE TODAY

A weekday program with Dennis Rainey

providing practical answers drawn from the

Bible to issues faced by couples and families

today.

EQUIPPED WITH CHRIS BROOKS

A live program, encourages listeners to think

critically, and live compassionately in their

community including:

e A Collins and J McGee share how bigotry and hate can
be overcome.

e Jand S Walton share hope in suffering.

o Chris Brooks discusses churches resisting the laws and
executive orders.

« J Denison shares how to respond in a chaotic culture.

e Dr. K Koch gives advice on parenting well during
COVID.

o Bishop Harry Jackson discusses Social change.

o Rob West outlines financial principles during COVID.

o Dr. Michael Brown discusses Supreme Court changes.
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DATES

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/07/20
07/17/20
08/6-7/20
08/10/20

08/21/20
09.09 & 10/20

09/17 & 18/20

09/28/20
07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/02/20

07/10/20
07/28/20

08/11/20
08/31/20

09/04/20
09/07/20
09/23/20

Page 1

LENGTH TIME

25 min. Weekdays
6:30 p.m.

Saturday

3:30 a.m.

25 min. Weekdays
6:00 a.m.

& 5:00 p.m.

54 min. Saturdays
1:00 p.m.

25 min Weekdays
10:00 a.m.

54 min. Weekdays
11:00 a.m.
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#

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ISSUE

National Concern

National Concern

Weather

Children

Children

Religious/Local

Community
Activities

Military

Public Safety

Public Safety

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

IN THE MARKET

A listener call-in program hosted by Janet

Parshall examining the big news stories and

relevant issues including:

e JHampton Cook shared the story behind the National
anthem.

e Dr. L Mintle shared how to cope with fear and anxiety.

o | Murray gave affects of socialism on freedom
prosperity.

o Dr. G Jantz helps victims of emotional abuse heal.

e Dr Anne Bradley provided a conversation on the
subject of capitalism.

e Tim Clinton helped us know how to cope with feelings
of stress, fear, and anxiety.

SRN NEWS
An up-to-date newscast of national and
international interest.

WEATHER
Local forecast for the Day and an extended
forecast.

RADIO THEATRE - FOTF

From timeless classics to historical biographies
on heroes of the faith to original stories,
dramas.

ADVENTURES IN ODYSSEY

Program of dramatized Life building
adventures.

LOCAL CHURCHES
Promotions of 11area churches’ services

KEY CALENDAR
A combination of community events.

UTAH ARMY NAT’L GUARD & UBA
PEP — Various promotions for the National
Guard.

BLUE STAKES OF UTAH
PSA — Informs of Call Before You Dig law.

NATIONAL SAFE BOATING COUNCIL
PSAs — Importance of wearing life jackets
and warning of distracted boating.
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DATES

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/03/20

07/13/20
08/03/20

08/20/20
09/07/20

09/21/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20

07/01/20
to
09/30/20
08/24/20
to
09/30/20
07/01-03/20
07/04-10/10
08/15-21/20
09/05-11/20
07/18-24/20
08/01-07/20
09/19-25/20
07/01-08/20
07/23-31/20
08/15-21/20
09/12-18/20

07/01-03/20
07/04-10/20

LENGTH

54 min.

5 min.

1 min.

30 seconds

25 min.

25 min.

30 sec. each

60 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds
30 seconds
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TIME

Weekdays
3:00 p.m.

Hourly
0:55

Various
0:30
Minimum of
twelve times
Sun. — Fri.
Nine X Sat.
Saturdays
9:00 p.m.

Saturdays
7:30 a.m.
Daily

6:00 p.m.
921 X ROS

121 X ROS

9 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS
19 X ROS
19 X ROS
11 X ROS

7 X ROS
20 X ROS
16 X ROS
11 X ROS

4 X ROS
18 X ROS
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#

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

ISSUE

Violence

Educations

Environmental

Environmental

Health Concern

Governmental

Education

Health Concern

Health Concern

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

NATIONAL SUICIDE PREVENT LIFELINE
PSA — Offers help and hotline availability.
STEM AND THE AD COUNCIL

PSA — Encourages girls to pursue STEM.
BLM, DEPT. OF INTERIOR, USFS

PSA — Information on preventing wildfires.

U.S. FOREST SERVICE & AD COUNCIL
PSA — Encourages discovering Nature.
WHERE’SBABY.ORG

PSA — Not leaving a baby alone in the car.
2020 CENSUS GOV

PSAs — Encourages participation and
importance of census counting.

UT GOVERNOR'’S OFFICE OF ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT

PSA — Short-term workforce training available
HRSA

PSAs — Promotes organ donations.
AMERICAN RED CROSS

PSA — Urges donations of blood.
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DATES

07/04-10/20
08/15-21/20
07/04-10/20
09/12-18/20
07/11-17/20
08/08-14/20
09/12-18/20
07/11-27/20
09/05-11/20
07/18-24/20
08/08-13/20
07/25-31/20
08/24-9/04/20

08/15-21/20

08/22-28/20
09/19-25/20
09/05-11/20
09/19-25/20

LENGTH

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds
60 seconds

60 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds
30 seconds

Page 3

TIME

17 X ROS
18 X ROS
20 X ROS
10 X ROS
19 X ROS
17 X ROS
19 X ROS
20 X ROS
11 X ROS
19 X ROS
17 X ROS
20 X ROS
10 X ROS

16 X ROS

10 X ROS
17 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS



